
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ava Race - (1478943) - Wear Valley SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

34.79 344 H 15/10/23 Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023 Billingham Wear Valley 2

34.93 340 H 07/04/24 Chester-le-street Open Meet 2024 Chester le Street Wear Valley 3

35.81 315 H 16/12/23 Middlesbrough ASC December Meet 2023 Middlesborough Wear Valley 3

35.82 315 H 13/11/22 Wear Valley ASC Level 3 Gala Auckland Wear Valley 3

35.97 311 H 25/11/23 Tynemouth ASC Autumn Meet 2023 Tynemouth Wear Valley 3

36.37 301 H 17/06/23 Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet Tynemouth Wear Valley 3

36.47 298 H 02/06/24 Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024 Bishop Auckland Wear Valley 3

36.54 297 H 02/04/23 Tynemouth ASC Last Chance NER Qualifier 2023 North Shields Wear Valley 3

36.99 286 H 15/04/23 Chester Le Street ASC Open Meet 2023 Chester le Street Wear Valley 3

37.12 283 H 31/10/21 City of Sunderland Spooktacular 2021 Sunderland Wear Valley 3

37.16 282 F 22/10/22 Chester le Street ASC Junior Meet 2022 Chester le Street Wear Valley 3

37.38 277 H 15/05/22 Wear Valley ASC Bishop Auckland Wear Valley 3

37.39 277 H 22/10/22 Chester le Street ASC Junior Meet 2022 Chester le Street Wear Valley 3

37.65 271 H 27/03/22 Tynemouth ASC March Gala 2022 North Sheilds Wear Valley 3

37.76 269 H 07/11/21 SE North East Region Age Group Championships 2021 Sheffield Wear Valley 2

37.83 267 H 15/01/22 Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Tynemouth Wear Valley 3

38.93 245 H 05/12/21 Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet 2021 Stanley Wear Valley 3

39.20 240 H 08/01/23 Peterlee & Derwentside ASCs New Year Meet 2023 Stanley Wear Valley 3

39.74 230 H 17/10/21 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021 Billingham Wear Valley 2

46.30 146 H 01/07/21 Wear Valley SC Woodhouse Close Leis Wear Valley 0

1:02.73 58 H 22/09/19 Hetton ASC Level 4 Meet County Durham Wear Valley 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

36.47 298 H 02/06/24 Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024 Bishop Auckland Wear Valley 3

34.93 340 H 07/04/24 Chester-le-street Open Meet 2024 Chester le Street Wear Valley 3
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35.81 315 H 16/12/23 Middlesbrough ASC December Meet 2023 Middlesborough Wear Valley 3

35.97 311 H 25/11/23 Tynemouth ASC Autumn Meet 2023 Tynemouth Wear Valley 3

34.79 344 H 15/10/23 Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023 Billingham Wear Valley 2

36.37 301 H 17/06/23 Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet Tynemouth Wear Valley 3

36.99 286 H 15/04/23 Chester Le Street ASC Open Meet 2023 Chester le Street Wear Valley 3

36.54 297 H 02/04/23 Tynemouth ASC Last Chance NER Qualifier 2023 North Shields Wear Valley 3

39.20 240 H 08/01/23 Peterlee & Derwentside ASCs New Year Meet 2023 Stanley Wear Valley 3

35.82 315 H 13/11/22 Wear Valley ASC Level 3 Gala Auckland Wear Valley 3

37.16 282 F 22/10/22 Chester le Street ASC Junior Meet 2022 Chester le Street Wear Valley 3

37.39 277 H 22/10/22 Chester le Street ASC Junior Meet 2022 Chester le Street Wear Valley 3

37.38 277 H 15/05/22 Wear Valley ASC Bishop Auckland Wear Valley 3

37.65 271 H 27/03/22 Tynemouth ASC March Gala 2022 North Sheilds Wear Valley 3

37.83 267 H 15/01/22 Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Tynemouth Wear Valley 3

38.93 245 H 05/12/21 Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet 2021 Stanley Wear Valley 3

37.76 269 H 07/11/21 SE North East Region Age Group Championships 2021 Sheffield Wear Valley 2

37.12 283 H 31/10/21 City of Sunderland Spooktacular 2021 Sunderland Wear Valley 3

39.74 230 H 17/10/21 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021 Billingham Wear Valley 2

46.30 146 H 01/07/21 Wear Valley SC Woodhouse Close Leis Wear Valley 0

1:02.73 58 H 22/09/19 Hetton ASC Level 4 Meet County Durham Wear Valley 4
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